
National Standings
Class Division Points StateMember

1065 MN1DOpen 11306 Jenna Hegg

1027 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

957 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

916 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

905 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

853 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

484 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve

482 MN10880 Katie Klungseth

431 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

414 MN11048 Natalie Iserman

385 MN10970 Myla Baum

372 MN10063 Amber Crandall

350 MN10796 Heidi Gunderson

348 MN10017 Erin Bayer

327 WI10503 Abby Peterson

323 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

303 MN10327 Madison Glacken

300 MN11184 Reina Kraska

278 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

256 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

256 MN10345 Ashley Foust

252 MN10180 Diane Moe

231 MN10253 Sydni Schroeder

218 MN11273 Jadyn Mossengren

211 MN10275 Katie Traut

210 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

198 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

195 ND10588 Christy Neiber

188 MN10989 Ava Novak

173 ND11093 Ava Perrault

171 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

162 WI10881 Jamie Lenzner

158 MN10238 Leah Rogers

157 MN10589 Austyn Tobey

153 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

143 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

140 WI11145 Kim Meador

139 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

138 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

138 MN10138 Kallie Lindberg

133 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

131 MN10080 Rachelle Farrell

126 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

121 MN11154 Dayna Terning
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121 MN1DOpen 10144 Carrie Kriel

113 ND10483 Allison Ness

111 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

110 MN11426 Sammantha Oles

109 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

109 MN11149 Myla Munn

108 MN11459 Allison Jensen

102 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

102 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

98 MN10142 Faith Koning

90 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

90 SD11454 Kelly Conrado

88 ND10961 Kaylee Follman

86 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

84 MN11023 Nicole Schulz

83 MN11400 Janoa Hedstrom

82 MN11496 Erica Traut

77 MN11267 Madison Kurr

74 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

66 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

64 SD10527 Calley Geigle

60 MN11485 Kirstin Hart

60 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

59 MN10131 Rachel Johnson

57 MN10078 Hailey Espeseth

57 MN10512 Grace Nordick

56 MN10460 Bristol Benson

55 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

55 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

54 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

54 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

54 WI10267 Marija Seker

54 MN10328 Riley Glacken

52 MN11472 Neli Kvale

51 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

50 MN11312 Alyssa Russell

47 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

47 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

43 WI10758 Indiera Connors

42 WI11139 Josie Johnson

40 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim

38 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

37 MN10825 Sarah Swartout

35 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

30 MN10539 Bethany Widmer
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30 MN1DOpen 10971 Alex Beach

30 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

29 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

29 MN11313 Hayley Sondgeroth

28 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

28 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

28 MN10982 Grace Kampa

28 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

26 MN10071 Amy Dukatz

26 MN10461 Stefany Benson-Ludemann

25 WI10294 Zach Tiry

25 SD10025 Deb Bixler

24 ND11418 Presley Anderson

24 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

24 MN11397 Rachel Dolezal

23 MN10974 Elianah Danger

21 MN10094 Amanda Georges

20 MN11299 Shelly Triden

20 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

19 SD10854 Becca Gilley

18 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

16 SD11084 Paula McCollam

15 MN10513 Carrie Schiotz

15 MN11270 Mason Mares

11 SD11067 Chelsey Sheridan

0 MN10525 Melissa Williams
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836 MN2DOpen 11048 Natalie Iserman

793 MN11023 Nicole Schulz

629 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

619 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

585 MN10345 Ashley Foust

552 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

525 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

516 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

514 MN10970 Myla Baum

502 ND10588 Christy Neiber

474 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

467 MN10327 Madison Glacken

464 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

443 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

440 MN10094 Amanda Georges

419 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

411 MN10880 Katie Klungseth

395 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

392 MN11149 Myla Munn

381 MN10328 Riley Glacken

380 MN10138 Kallie Lindberg

366 WI10758 Indiera Connors

361 MN11267 Madison Kurr

348 MN11184 Reina Kraska

318 MN10080 Rachelle Farrell

312 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

311 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

308 MN10063 Amber Crandall

279 WI10503 Abby Peterson

272 MN10216 Jessica Olson

264 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

259 MN11273 Jadyn Mossengren

251 MN10974 Elianah Danger

246 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

244 MN10461 Stefany Benson-Ludemann

237 MN10142 Faith Koning

236 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

232 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

231 MN10262 Emma Schussman

224 MN10078 Hailey Espeseth

207 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

193 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

188 ND11418 Presley Anderson

185 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

184 MN11459 Allison Jensen
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179 MN2DOpen 10982 Grace Kampa

162 WI11139 Josie Johnson

161 MN11096 Emma Young

158 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

153 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

147 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

141 MN11270 Mason Mares

132 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

128 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

128 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

125 MN10673 Akeelah Welsh

125 MN11299 Shelly Triden

122 WI10294 Zach Tiry

118 WY11440 Cady Erb

118 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

115 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

114 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

112 SD10431 Sue Kay Gorman

111 MN10971 Alex Beach

110 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

110 ND10124 Katie Huus

105 MN10005 Sue Ahlgren

105 MN11151 Cayce Olson

104 SD11084 Paula McCollam

101 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

101 MN10251 Brent Schoon

100 MN11154 Dayna Terning

99 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

99 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

90 SD10025 Deb Bixler

90 MN11308 Cherish Larrabee

87 ND10483 Allison Ness

85 MN10017 Erin Bayer

85 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

84 MN10989 Ava Novak

83 MN10825 Sarah Swartout

81 SD11067 Chelsey Sheridan

79 MN11472 Neli Kvale

79 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

77 MN11358 Avery Kisner

76 MN11496 Erica Traut

76 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

74 ND11430 Annika Greaney

73 MN10460 Bristol Benson

73 ND10486 Kylie Nissen
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71 WI2DOpen 11140 Julie Johnson

71 MN10275 Katie Traut

71 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

68 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

68 MN10310 Amber Webber

60 MN10291 Isabella Syvertson

58 MN11424 Kayla LaVine

58 MN10238 Leah Rogers

56 MN10964 Ava Mauer

56 MN10796 Heidi Gunderson

56 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

56 MN10103 Elizabeth Grandbois

55 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

55 MN11458 Kira Hargreaves

54 MN10052 Kristi Castagneri

54 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve

53 MN11404 LeAnn Vetter

52 WY10441 Sue Fortner

52 MN10512 Grace Nordick

50 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

49 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

47 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

45 MN11443 Garrett Kerkow

45 MT11070 Paige Twitchell

43 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

42 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

40 MN10394 Nicki Johnson

40 WY11162 Jayme Johnson

39 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

35 MN10589 Austyn Tobey

33 NC11345 Reanna Welken

31 MN11400 Janoa Hedstrom

31 MN10270 Breana Seifermann

30 MN11292 Jakob Ettestad

30 SD10139 Lori King

30 MN10513 Carrie Schiotz

30 MN10131 Rachel Johnson

30 MN11313 Hayley Sondgeroth

30 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

29 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

29 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

29 ND11093 Ava Perrault

29 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

28 MN11427 Tana Petron

28 SD11467 Allie Simons
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28 MN2DOpen 11397 Rachel Dolezal

27 MN11448 Angie Olson

26 MN11366 Cassidy Villeneuve

25 MN11425 Kirstin LaVine

25 ND11416 Jessica Wippler

24 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

24 MN10653 Calais Olson

24 NE10852 Jenna Cox

22 MN10627 McKinna Greggersen

21 SD11453 Amy Brunson

20 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

20 SD10540 Ashley Worth

19 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim

19 WI11451 Conny Winkers

17 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

14 MN11392 Talia Terning

12 WY11444 Amber Knuths

12 ND10323 Lori Zabel

12 MN10637 Sadie Hotzler

11 MN11486 Allison Johnson

10 MN11362 Sam Olmscheid

9 WI11474 Hadley Quarberg

4 MN10069 Rachel Downs

3 MN11024 Isabella Seppo

1 WI10958 Riley Youngman

0 MN11471 Faith Gustafson

0 MN11197 Camella Whalen

0 MN11383 Stacy Jacques

0 MN10104 Hannah Gully

0 MN10525 Melissa Williams

0 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

0 MN11387 Colton Kolb

0 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

0 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers
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747 MN3DOpen 10094 Amanda Georges

662 MN10982 Grace Kampa

590 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

545 MN11023 Nicole Schulz

536 MN11404 LeAnn Vetter

531 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

516 MN10262 Emma Schussman

513 MN11048 Natalie Iserman

495 MN10251 Brent Schoon

463 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

456 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

412 MN11069 Jenna Tollefson

392 ND10124 Katie Huus

386 MN10653 Calais Olson

356 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

351 WI10758 Indiera Connors

320 MN10345 Ashley Foust

300 MN10971 Alex Beach

298 ND11430 Annika Greaney

280 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

273 MN11151 Cayce Olson

271 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

264 MN10970 Myla Baum

261 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

259 MN10216 Jessica Olson

258 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

241 MN10673 Akeelah Welsh

233 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

229 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

220 MN10080 Rachelle Farrell

217 MN11149 Myla Munn

217 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

216 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

215 MN10052 Kristi Castagneri

215 MN10063 Amber Crandall

213 MN11273 Jadyn Mossengren

208 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

207 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

200 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

190 MN11270 Mason Mares

183 MN11267 Madison Kurr

182 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

181 MN11358 Avery Kisner

179 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

178 WI10295 Sarah Tiry
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175 MN3DOpen 10627 McKinna Greggersen

172 MN10138 Kallie Lindberg

170 MN10327 Madison Glacken

167 MN11397 Rachel Dolezal

166 MN11171 Olivia Nehring

165 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

159 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

156 WI10294 Zach Tiry

155 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

152 MN10964 Ava Mauer

147 ND11418 Presley Anderson

141 MN10142 Faith Koning

132 MN11096 Emma Young

125 SD10166 Ethel Martin

123 MN10834 Hanna Rasmussen

123 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

122 MN11443 Garrett Kerkow

117 MN11366 Cassidy Villeneuve

117 ND10323 Lori Zabel

115 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

108 MN10371 Addyson Arens

105 NC11345 Reanna Welken

99 MN11313 Hayley Sondgeroth

98 MN10460 Bristol Benson

96 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

88 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

86 MN10461 Stefany Benson-Ludemann

82 MN11459 Allison Jensen

81 MN11413 Sloan Stahnke

80 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

77 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

75 MN10310 Amber Webber

73 MN11472 Neli Kvale

68 MN11024 Isabella Seppo

61 SD11467 Allie Simons

57 WY10441 Sue Fortner

55 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

54 MN11427 Tana Petron

54 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

54 WI11139 Josie Johnson

53 MN10394 Nicki Johnson

53 MN11129 Alison Voss

53 MN11061 Jayda Peterson

52 SD10942 Billie Treeby

52 WY11440 Cady Erb
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52 MN3DOpen 10238 Leah Rogers

50 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

49 ND10322 Jennifer Wippler

48 MN11262 Fabiola Flores

47 WI10755 Sara Anderson

46 SD11453 Amy Brunson

46 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

44 MN11387 Colton Kolb

43 WY11162 Jayme Johnson

41 MN11312 Alyssa Russell

41 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

40 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

40 ND10118 Jaclyn Hollands

37 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

36 WY11444 Amber Knuths

36 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

35 MN10974 Elianah Danger

35 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

34 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

32 SD11084 Paula McCollam

30 SD10139 Lori King

30 MN10328 Riley Glacken

30 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

30 WI11140 Julie Johnson

30 MN11429 Kathryn Quade

30 SD10025 Deb Bixler

29 SD10556 Sara Jo Lamb

29 MN10513 Carrie Schiotz

29 MN10175 Kinzie Melvie

28 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

28 WI10256 Janell Schulner

28 ND11416 Jessica Wippler

28 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

27 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

27 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

26 MN11154 Dayna Terning

26 SD11190 Linda Schlosser

26 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

25 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

25 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

25 MN11376 Kamryn Donahue

24 WI10503 Abby Peterson

23 WI11474 Hadley Quarberg

22 ND10483 Allison Ness

22 WI11495 Kayla Schultz
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22 MN3DOpen 11011 Mckenzi Schwartz

21 WI10928 Hannah Schreck

21 MN11471 Faith Gustafson

21 NE10852 Jenna Cox

20 ND11093 Ava Perrault

20 MN10525 Melissa Williams

20 WI10895 Ashley Clarke

19 MN11362 Sam Olmscheid

19 MN10131 Rachel Johnson

18 MN10487 Sondra Rayer

18 MN11425 Kirstin LaVine

17 MN10017 Erin Bayer

14 MN11490 McKenzie Miller

13 ND10428 Emily Dawn Peterson

13 WI11431 Lynsie Kavanaugh

11 MN11383 Stacy Jacques

9 WI10808 Dani Robson

4 MN10132 Shelby Johnson

3 ND11229 Carsen Balvitsch

2 MN10989 Ava Novak

1 MN11400 Janoa Hedstrom

0 MN11197 Camella Whalen

0 MN11308 Cherish Larrabee

0 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

0 MN10275 Katie Traut

0 WI11101 Isabelle Goritchan

0 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers

0 WI10500 Alexa Thorsheim

0 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

0 MN11238 Bethany Keller

0 MN10833 Alexis Promersberger

0 SD10799 Jessica Knuth

0 MN11494 Jenna Sadergaski

0 MN11406 Jack Whalen

0 MN10512 Grace Nordick

0 MN10796 Heidi Gunderson
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1118 MN4DOpen 11048 Natalie Iserman

1068 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

1038 MN11313 Hayley Sondgeroth

890 MN10539 Bethany Widmer

835 MN11069 Jenna Tollefson

716 MN10094 Amanda Georges

655 MN10834 Hanna Rasmussen

544 ND10322 Jennifer Wippler

534 MN11404 LeAnn Vetter

532 MN11151 Cayce Olson

505 MN10654 Faith Olson

470 MN10971 Alex Beach

460 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

420 ND11430 Annika Greaney

409 MN10328 Riley Glacken

376 MN10653 Calais Olson

356 MN10080 Rachelle Farrell

323 MN10673 Akeelah Welsh

298 MN11358 Avery Kisner

233 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

228 MN10627 McKinna Greggersen

224 MN11429 Kathryn Quade

222 MN10263 Alisha Scofield

217 MN10052 Kristi Castagneri

217 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

207 MN11023 Nicole Schulz

197 MN10449 Danielle Yorek

181 MN10373 Autumn Murphy

180 MN11129 Alison Voss

175 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

173 MN11024 Isabella Seppo

166 MN10251 Brent Schoon

159 MN10327 Madison Glacken

159 MN11376 Kamryn Donahue

154 MN11315 Lonette Waddell

153 MN10288 Jayda Swegarden

150 MN11267 Madison Kurr

150 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

149 MN10964 Ava Mauer

140 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

135 MN10939 Anna Haggberg

128 MN10175 Kinzie Melvie

127 MN10982 Grace Kampa

127 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

117 WI10755 Sara Anderson
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114 ND4DOpen 10578 Dianna Hersch

113 MN10291 Isabella Syvertson

112 MN10345 Ashley Foust

111 SD11180 Joni Hoffman

111 MN10460 Bristol Benson

110 MN10262 Emma Schussman

109 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

96 WI10256 Janell Schulner

92 WI10503 Abby Peterson

90 ND10323 Lori Zabel

89 MN11348 Charlotte Zelinsky

88 MN11443 Garrett Kerkow

87 MN11397 Rachel Dolezal

85 SD11340 Desirae Stahly

81 WY10441 Sue Fortner

81 MN10298 Jessi Turney

79 WI10758 Indiera Connors

79 WI11431 Lynsie Kavanaugh

79 MN11171 Olivia Nehring

79 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

76 WI11291 Elise Brehm

75 MN10293 Anna Tietz

74 MN11312 Alyssa Russell

72 WI10552 Meagan Bjornstad

72 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

71 MN11425 Kirstin LaVine

70 MN10487 Sondra Rayer

70 MN11387 Colton Kolb

69 MN10310 Amber Webber

69 MN11366 Cassidy Villeneuve

67 MN10132 Shelby Johnson

65 MN10697 Tanya Schmitz

63 MN11424 Kayla LaVine

61 ND10483 Allison Ness

60 WI10891 Katie Strenroos

60 ND10425 Jaylie Woods

59 MN10216 Jessica Olson

59 ND10925 Kayla Rodgers

59 NC11345 Reanna Welken

59 MN10078 Hailey Espeseth

59 MN10131 Rachel Johnson

57 SD10139 Lori King

57 NE10852 Jenna Cox

56 MN11427 Tana Petron

56 MN10144 Carrie Kriel
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56 MN4DOpen 10970 Myla Baum

55 SD10942 Billie Treeby

52 WI11139 Josie Johnson

49 WI10308 Marissa Wallace

48 MN11299 Shelly Triden

47 WI10020 Jessica Beauvais

46 MN10142 Faith Koning

45 WI11495 Kayla Schultz

44 SD11190 Linda Schlosser

44 MN11149 Myla Munn

43 MN11262 Fabiola Flores

41 SD10854 Becca Gilley

39 WI10100 Mackenzie Glab

37 ND11416 Jessica Wippler

37 WI10267 Marija Seker

35 MN11392 Talia Terning

33 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

31 WI10528 Katie Dahlberg

30 MN10827 Audrey Hanson

30 SD10166 Ethel Martin

30 MN11383 Stacy Jacques

29 SD11467 Allie Simons

29 SD10438 Kristine DeBerg

29 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

29 MN11096 Emma Young

28 MN10063 Amber Crandall

28 MN10589 Austyn Tobey

28 WI10279 Lauren Szenay

27 MN11459 Allison Jensen

27 MN11270 Mason Mares

27 SD11465 Kree Otte

27 SD10386 Darcy Tolley

27 MN10238 Leah Rogers

26 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

26 MN10275 Katie Traut

26 MN10303 Danielle Villeneuve

23 MN11154 Dayna Terning

22 MN10331 Martin VanDenEykel

21 SD10354 Morgan Yetter

20 SD11084 Paula McCollam

20 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

19 ND11095 Lindsey Williams

18 MN11273 Jadyn Mossengren

17 MN11399 Elly Dietzmann

16 MN11238 Bethany Keller
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13 MN4DOpen 10461 Stefany Benson-Ludemann

11 ND10118 Jaclyn Hollands

10 MN10989 Ava Novak

9 WI11350 Kristine Cronick

7 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

6 MN11494 Jenna Sadergaski

6 MN10360 Lisa Buus

0 MN11448 Angie Olson

0 WI10295 Sarah Tiry

0 MN11362 Sam Olmscheid

0 MN11403 Carolyn Smith

0 MN11406 Jack Whalen

0 MN11413 Sloan Stahnke

0 WI10294 Zach Tiry

0 ND11418 Presley Anderson

0 MN11426 Sammantha Oles

0 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

0 WI10808 Dani Robson

0 WY11444 Amber Knuths

0 ND10299 Korrey Tweed

0 MN11458 Kira Hargreaves

0 MN10138 Kallie Lindberg

0 ND10124 Katie Huus

0 MN10822 Ashley Dolphin

0 MN11472 Neli Kvale

0 MN11485 Kirstin Hart

0 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

0 MN10070 Nikki Duevel

0 MN11496 Erica Traut

0 MN10017 Erin Bayer

0 SD11432 Alyssa Allen

0 ND10486 Kylie Nissen

0 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

0 WI11140 Julie Johnson

0 WI11145 Kim Meador

0 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

0 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

0 SD10540 Ashley Worth

0 MN11184 Reina Kraska

0 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

0 ND10972 Elazea Fraase

0 ND11093 Ava Perrault

0 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

0 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

0 WI10813 Rachel Schultz
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0 MN4DOpen 11287 Mylee Trimble

0 MN10394 Nicki Johnson

0 MN11308 Cherish Larrabee

0 SD11323 Lorita Crofford

0 MN10880 Katie Klungseth

0 MN10974 Elianah Danger

0 WI11364 Kendyl Schulz

0 SD10527 Calley Geigle
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811 MN1DPee Wee 10674 Deklynn Widmer

753 MN11276 Braxton Polansky

452 MN11226 Josephine Hedin

299 MN11206 Maddie Schussman

178 MN11409 Natalie Welch

117 MN10986 Adalynn Mielke

116 MN10875 Charlotte Saxton

80 MN11422 Ty Larrabee

30 MN10643 Holley Johnson

30 MN11479 Isabella Chamberlain

29 MN10987 Cali Miller-Lee

23 MN11278 Tinley Polansky

22 MN11275 Brantley Polansky

0 MN11421 Klint Larrabee

595 MN2DPee Wee 11226 Josephine Hedin

414 MN11276 Braxton Polansky

414 MN11234 Wyatt Hedin

373 MN11227 Juniper Hedin

211 MN11421 Klint Larrabee

201 MN10674 Deklynn Widmer

172 MN11422 Ty Larrabee

148 MN11275 Brantley Polansky

145 MN11278 Tinley Polansky

59 MN10875 Charlotte Saxton

30 MN11409 Natalie Welch

999 MN3DPee Wee 11278 Tinley Polansky

899 MN11276 Braxton Polansky

830 MN11275 Brantley Polansky

184 MN10674 Deklynn Widmer

122 MN11277 Talia Polansky

90 MN11206 Maddie Schussman

73 MN11227 Juniper Hedin

59 ND11415 Caden Wippler

29 MN10875 Charlotte Saxton

27 MN10987 Cali Miller-Lee

27 MN11234 Wyatt Hedin

0 MN10986 Adalynn Mielke

0 MN11409 Natalie Welch
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428 MN1DSenior 10786 Julie Klejeski

425 MN10880 Katie Klungseth

321 MN10405 Joanie Hills

318 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

296 ND10662 Connie Soderholm

232 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

230 MN11336 Sabrina Haugen

189 WI10943 Amy Wheeler

176 MN10180 Diane Moe

172 MN10461 Stefany Benson-Ludemann

168 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

105 MN10251 Brent Schoon

105 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

92 ND10121 Shian Hoyt

90 MN10131 Rachel Johnson

89 SD10858 Ann Nonnast

89 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

85 ND10588 Christy Neiber

82 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

81 ND10323 Lori Zabel

80 SD11084 Paula McCollam

75 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

74 SD10135 Val Kamen

73 MN10238 Leah Rogers

60 SD10139 Lori King

56 SD11435 Gale Beebe

48 WY10441 Sue Fortner

47 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

46 SD11466 Chrissy Peterson

38 SD10166 Ethel Martin

24 MN10869 Natalie Bugliosi
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369 MN2DSenior 10405 Joanie Hills

295 MN11339 Kerri Longtine

253 ND10909 Heather Jacobson-Bauer

235 ND10588 Christy Neiber

177 MN10251 Brent Schoon

174 WI10943 Amy Wheeler

113 SD10826 Vicki Fogerty

111 SD10166 Ethel Martin

89 MN10144 Carrie Kriel

89 MN10880 Katie Klungseth

87 MN11404 LeAnn Vetter

79 MN10786 Julie Klejeski

76 MN10869 Natalie Bugliosi

72 NE11438 Carrie Broussard

68 SD11190 Linda Schlosser

65 WI10260 Stacy Schultz

59 SD10429 Kathleen Murdock

58 WY10441 Sue Fortner

55 ND10578 Dianna Hersch

44 SD10135 Val Kamen

30 MN11481 Amy Eklund

30 ND10323 Lori Zabel

28 SD10386 Darcy Tolley

26 MN10245 Ronna Schewe

23 ND11489 Darla Miller

23 SD11084 Paula McCollam

0 MN10238 Leah Rogers

0 MN10131 Rachel Johnson
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1162 MN1DYouth 11337 Ashlan Longtine

965 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

658 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

638 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

544 MN11048 Natalie Iserman

519 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

371 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

353 MN11267 Madison Kurr

343 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer

327 MN10078 Hailey Espeseth

325 MN11184 Reina Kraska

297 WI10503 Abby Peterson

270 WI11144 Kenadi Meador

266 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

264 MN10019 Carlee Bayer

262 MN10327 Madison Glacken

261 MN10330 Madison Fisher

233 MN11149 Myla Munn

226 MN11256 Carver Stewart

218 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

204 MN11301 Harper Askegaard

200 WI10758 Indiera Connors

199 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

190 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

165 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

143 MN11368 Emma Weeks

141 MN10974 Elianah Danger

129 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

125 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

125 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

124 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

105 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

94 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

90 MN11270 Mason Mares

90 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

88 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

86 SD11436 Adrianna Bishop

85 MN11151 Cayce Olson

83 MN11265 Eva Heinrich

80 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

70 MN10531 Audrey Sundell

68 WI10258 Indy Schulner

67 MN11402 Kaydince Saxton

66 MN11222 Ariana Stewart

59 SD11321 Addy Bowen
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Class Division Points StateMember

56 MN1DYouth 10460 Bristol Benson

51 MN11341 Taylor Steele

50 MN11264 Parker Haffeman

48 ND11093 Ava Perrault

47 MN11493 Alivia Otto

46 MN11358 Avery Kisner

43 MN11300 Raelin Anderson

35 MN10066 Paige Determan

34 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

34 MN10713 Cynthia Saxton

30 MN11329 Clara Limberg

26 MN11408 Kaylee Spaid

26 MN11437 Brody Brons

26 MN11417 Alice Anderson

26 MN10653 Calais Olson

20 MN11330 Dessa Terning

18 MN11423 Kayla LaVine

16 MN11392 Talia Terning

15 MN11475 Allie Walsh

8 MN11387 Colton Kolb

5 MN11285 Mack Trimble

4 MN11357 Isabell Karvakko
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Class Division Points StateMember

617 MN2DYouth 11048 Natalie Iserman

510 MN11189 Teagan Polansky

452 MN10653 Calais Olson

401 MN11358 Avery Kisner

386 MN11151 Cayce Olson

328 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer

298 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

261 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

259 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

255 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

246 MN11149 Myla Munn

240 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

232 MN10327 Madison Glacken

225 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

211 MN11222 Ariana Stewart

195 MN10161 Kaija Madsen

192 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

184 MN11256 Carver Stewart

171 WI11296 Olivia Pederson

165 MN11402 Kaydince Saxton

156 MN11408 Kaylee Spaid

155 WI10758 Indiera Connors

149 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

124 MN10716 Kendall Whitaker

124 MN11270 Mason Mares

120 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

119 MN11410 Victoria Quade

118 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

117 WI10503 Abby Peterson

115 MN11265 Eva Heinrich

108 MN11285 Mack Trimble

99 WI10129 Callie Jo Johnson

96 NC11345 Reanna Welken

81 MN11301 Harper Askegaard

80 MN11341 Taylor Steele

80 MN11475 Allie Walsh

77 MN11184 Reina Kraska

76 MN11143 Taelyn Lefebvre

71 MN11423 Kayla LaVine

64 MN11368 Emma Weeks

60 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

60 SD11321 Addy Bowen

58 WI10866 Annaliese Lofgren

56 MN10713 Cynthia Saxton

56 MN11493 Alivia Otto
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Class Division Points StateMember

55 MN2DYouth 11264 Parker Haffeman

55 MN11348 Charlotte Zelinsky

54 MN11417 Alice Anderson

54 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

50 MN11267 Madison Kurr

48 MN11425 Kirstin LaVine

46 MN11181 McKenzie Huffman

46 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

42 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

39 MN10066 Paige Determan

38 MN11387 Colton Kolb

38 ND10485 Kamryn Nissen

32 MN11300 Raelin Anderson

28 MN10460 Bristol Benson

27 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

27 MN11413 Sloan Stahnke

26 MN11398 Morgan Cole

26 SD11456 Brooke Garman

26 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

25 WI10667 Kaylie Thomas

22 WI10258 Indy Schulner

20 MN11392 Talia Terning

17 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

17 MN10330 Madison Fisher
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Class Division Points StateMember

573 MN3DYouth 11189 Teagan Polansky

464 MN11143 Taelyn Lefebvre

303 MN10675 Hadlee Widmer

266 MN11358 Avery Kisner

263 MN11151 Cayce Olson

217 MN11398 Morgan Cole

215 MN10653 Calais Olson

210 MN11048 Natalie Iserman

190 WI10758 Indiera Connors

188 MN11265 Eva Heinrich

171 MN11417 Alice Anderson

167 MN10762 Kyla Fleischer

139 MN11475 Allie Walsh

136 MN11222 Ariana Stewart

119 MN11301 Harper Askegaard

118 MN11188 Brenna Pearson

116 MN11290 Mya Zimmerman

111 ND11469 Braxtyn Bratlie

109 MN11408 Kaylee Spaid

107 WI11296 Olivia Pederson

87 MN11370 Nayeli Zidarich

82 MN11256 Carver Stewart

81 MN10327 Madison Glacken

60 MN11283 Faith Severin

60 MN11392 Talia Terning

60 MN11306 Jenna Hegg

59 MN11152 Mia Schaefer

58 MN11437 Brody Brons

58 MN10460 Bristol Benson

58 MN10661 Adyn Shepersky

58 MN11033 Maren Lamusga

58 MN11348 Charlotte Zelinsky

58 MN11149 Myla Munn

55 MN11267 Madison Kurr

54 MN11269 Madilyn Mares

53 MN10374 Shelby Twardowski

53 ND11093 Ava Perrault

51 MN11387 Colton Kolb

51 WI11470 Bella Ford

50 WI10503 Abby Peterson

50 MN10823 Alexa Eklund

49 MN11357 Isabell Karvakko

41 ND10485 Kamryn Nissen

37 MN11285 Mack Trimble

30 MN10161 Kaija Madsen
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30 MN3DYouth 11425 Kirstin LaVine

30 MN11092 Aubrey Miller

29 MN11330 Dessa Terning

29 MN11337 Ashlan Longtine

29 WI10223 Palynn Phillips

29 NC11345 Reanna Welken

29 WI10944 Rein Wheeler

29 MN10019 Carlee Bayer

28 MN11413 Sloan Stahnke

28 WI10258 Indy Schulner

28 MN11341 Taylor Steele

27 WI11401 Bristal Kraemer

26 MN10713 Cynthia Saxton

25 WI10259 Maezee Schulner

25 MN11410 Victoria Quade

24 MN11329 Clara Limberg

21 MN11394 Charley Westgaard

0 MN11493 Alivia Otto

0 MN10596 Paige Easterlund

0 SD11457 Kylie Goings

0 WI11144 Kenadi Meador

0 SD11436 Adrianna Bishop

0 SD11433 Kenzlee Bail

0 MN11264 Parker Haffeman

0 MN11300 Raelin Anderson

0 MN11270 Mason Mares

0 MN11287 Mylee Trimble

0 MN10716 Kendall Whitaker

0 MN11184 Reina Kraska

0 MN11423 Kayla LaVine
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